percent of total shareholding or voting rights in SCL. The promoter and promoter group of SCL
out of abundant caution, is submitting this disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI
(Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

(*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to
the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

() Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full
conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Surendra Kumar Jain

(Authorised Representative)

 For and on behalf of Promoter and Promoter Group of
Sunshine Capital Limited

Place: New Delhi
Date: 15th March, 2024

ANNEXURE –A

Shareholding Details Before the Allotment of
Bonus Share

After the Allotment of
Bonus share

 No. of
Shares/
Voting
Rights

% w.r.t. total
share capital
of TC

No. of
Shares/
Voting
Rights

% w.r.t.
total share
capital of
TC

1 PRITI JAIN 2737200 2.10 21897600 2.10

2 BABITA JAIN 2540000

1.95 20320000 1.95

3. SURENDRA KUMAR
JAIN

1881800 1.45 15054400 1.45

4. VIRENDRA JAIN 3000 0.00 24000 0.00

 Total Promoter and
Promoter Group
shareholding

7162000 5.50 57296000 5.50

		2024-03-15T13:53:08+0530
	SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN

		2024-03-15T13:53:29+0530
	SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN

		2024-03-15T13:53:44+0530
	SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN

		2024-03-15T13:54:02+0530
	SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN